1985 GOBBLER HOBBLER 10K RACE RESULTS

FIN. NAME TIME MALE FEMALE

ORDER 13414420425-430435-40450460+[13-14-20-25-30-35-40-50-
19 |24 129 (34 |39 |49 (59 1.9 24, 29 34 39 149. 59

1 Hal Carlson 33:05.4 X

2 Don White 33203 X

3 Alex Barbour 33:27.8 X

4 Mark Pealstrom 33:50.8 %

5 Rick Smathers 33151515 4 X

6 Steve Conrad 34:56.8 X

7 Dario Navarro 34,; 5.5 x

8 James Kopkowski 34:58.5 X

9 Gary Vonck 35:05.9 X

10 James Giordano 35):13]1si3 X

11 Ben Wolf 3533 .9 bl |

12 Kevin Pennington 35:47.0 X

13 Thomas Gerou 315515841 X

14 Percy Hatcherson 364 187 X

15 Mike Samuel 36:21.2 Ix

16 Bob Riley 3612253 X

17 Bruce Michelson 36523515 X

18 Don Van Dell 36.:30.4 X

19 John Kurtz Ki(S0: ty ) X

20 Ken Brown 36:51.8 X

21 David Bieschke 3654913 0 X

22 Scott Wollenweber 37:01.8 X

23 Ed Byer 87123 X

24 Tom Szabo 3é; 270 X

25 Jeff Morgan R7EISS & X

26 Charles Kerley 38:01.1 X

27 Andy Froumis 38:08.5 X

28 Brian Brown 38318 X

29 Tom Magee 38:39.8 X

30 Richard Warner 382459 15 X

31 Rob Baaske 39:04.0 X

32 Ben Bigger 39:07.4 X

33 David Knutson 3911281 54 X

34 Gil wWatson 39 :.26..18 X

35 Gary House 39 :3i . 3 X

36 Mike Price 39:36.8 x

37 Tom Crey 2952 -5 X

38 Adam Clinton 39:54.7 X

39 Ricky West 40:10.4 X

40 Thomas Gaebler 40:14.7 x

41 Jon Saunders 40:19.6 X

42 Bud Swanson 40:21.0 X

43 Dave Watts 40:24.4 bid

44 Dave Bradley 41:00.6 X

45 Jim Nafziger 41:12.7 X

46 Leonard Toucheck 592 ek X

47 Jim Szott 41:25.3 X

48 Patrick Koerner 41:27.0 X

49 Bob Farr 41:32.1 X
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Frank Voris
Nicolas Alaniz
Bob Mehrens
Donald Duffy
Gordon Cummings
Lopez Efren
Robert Fetzer
Didn't check in
Robert Walter
Kelly McLaughlin
Tom Edman

Dave Dorsey
Todd Kaes

Mary Gucinski
Betty Cahill
Jeff Dauer
Julie Saros
Bryan Delvallee
Robert Tures
Amy Plauck
Tracy Jones

Ed Cave

Dennis Erford
Frank Fassl

Al Backes
Richard Collins
Westor Girdwain
Frank Piggott
Howard Glasser
Pete Tocher
Selya Price
Deana Bundy

Amy Heinzer
Colin Grieves
John Ballun

Ken Johnson
Arnold Ladwig
John Koomjohn
Jose Soto

Gary Trendler
William Best
Diana Bundy
David Mansen
Sharon Swanson
Lisa Simon

TIME

41:39.5
41:45.4
42:02.1
42:05,1
42:10,2
42:12.3
42:16.5
42:21.1
42:32.9
42:48,2
42:58,2
43:03.1
43:08.5
43:12.0
43:27.5
43:28,7
43:48.4
43:50.3
48} 51250
43:53.3
43:59,2
44:03.6
44:04.5
44:10.3
44:11.3
44:17.6
44:21.7
44:22.4
44:33.1
44:34.3
44:44.8
44:46,.2
44450t
44:55.2
44:57.0
45:00.0
45:04.1
45:11.5
45:13.2
45:29.3
45:33.1
45547 1
46:17.4
46:41.2
46:44.3
46:45.3
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96 Tom Armstrong 46:47.8 X

97 Ron Riley 46:50.9 x

98 James ODrobinak 46:52.5 X

99 Norbert Katarski 47:11.7 x

100 Martin Seigel 47:20.2 %

101 Peter Mastro 47:30.4 %X

102 Lynn Endsley 47:42,7 X

103 Michael Stotz 48:15.5 X

104 Ron Ward 48:24,0 513

105 Carol Ann Kies 48:28.7 X

106 Fred Marek 48:30.8 X

107 Pat Lavallie 48:32.1 b3

108 Pat Aramburu 48:48.4 X

109 Juli Pealstrom 48:51.2 x

110 Pete Plauk 48:54.4 X

111 Chuck Bauer 49:02.8 X

112 Jeff Moore 49:14.7 X

113 Fred Clark 49:50.6 %

114 Larry Shay 50:07.9 X

115 Steven Bennett 50:36.0 x

116 Sharon Bennett 50:55,.7 X

117 Earlom Cole 50:-58.5 X

118 Clinton Carter 51:19.9 X

119 Paula Szychlinski 51:5840 b4

120 Annie Tocheck 52+ 04.2 X

121 Fred Gaebler 52:10.1 X

122 Chere Byker 52:14.8 X

123 Dan Remus 52:38.3 b4

124 Mary Venetucci 52:54.8 F

125 Steve Shute 52:59.9 X

126 Gerald Tollefson 53:00:7 X

127 Timothy Duez 53:24,9 %

128 Dawn Brouch 53:33.1 vd

129 Leonard Ellison 53:34.6 X

130 Marv Schaffer 53:50, 2 X

131 Sandi Sternisha 53:59.4 x

132 Bob Leidig 54:00,2 3%

133 Carol Ellison 54:04.9 b e

134 Gerald Dauwalder 55:19:5 X

135 Lyle Smith 55:27:8 x

136 Rob Rojek 55229.5 3

137 Gary Moore 55:44.,9 X

138 Patricia Mason 56:10.5 X

139 Stan Wooley 57232 4.2 X

140 Ruth Johnson 57:34,0 X

141 James Herzing 12032022 b4




